APRIL 2023

HOT JOBS

CURRENT & TRENDING

Administrative/Customer Service

254913285
255257549
255775258
255772015
255552113

SR Executive Assistant 255675872

P/T Administrative Assistant255771710

Education Coordinator
Human Resources Clerk
Library Assistant
Customer Specialist

Director of Assisted Living

Sheet Feeder 253546296

City/ County/ State

Deputy Director of Finance
Assistant Prosecutor

Seasonal Mower

| Youth Officer

Visitation Specialist

Minority Business Coordinator
Account Clerk III

ERS1

255007353
255007446

$63,000

$18.00
$20.00
$14.41
$65,980.
$17.70

$15.00

255089352
255089658

255103311
255504382

254699465
255175799

Maintenance Technician 255712422 _ ,
Floor Mover 255644260 Customer Service Representatives
Forklift Operator 255608191 | Corrections Officers & Law Enforcement |
~ Sanitation Technician 255608427 CDL & Forklift, Truck Drivers
] 4
~ Research Assistant 255411455 § Interpreters and Translators
i [ W | RN, LPN, STNA
Ohio offers a program called WIOA: Workforce Innovation & Manufacturing "o
Opportunity Act. This free funding increases opportunities for u uring R
individuals, particularly those with barriers to employment BUT EMT & Firefigh’rers 4

your career must be IN-DEMAND. We have listed just a few of many.
W_ See if you qualify today!

g gy TN MY\ T

Professional Resumes
Cover Letter Assistance

Certifications/ Training Funds

Career Planning

ST\ ;iE_\ me fade.

Applications
Job Searching

Referral to Resources

CCMEP Youth Program Ages 16-24

1345 Lagonda Ave. Bld. A., Springfield, Ohio 45503 | (937)-327-1961 | www.ohiomeansjobs.com
Hours of Operation: Monday - Friday 8 am - 4 pm | Services are by appointment only.



