

APRIL 2023

HOT JOBS

CURRENT & TRENDING

Administrative/Customer Service

Education Coordinator	254913285
Human Resources Clerk	255257549
Library Assistant	255775258
Customer Specialist	255772015
Director of Assisted Living	255552113
SR Executive Assistant	255675872
P/T Administrative Assistant	255771710

City/ County/ State

Deputy Director of Finance	255007353	\$63,000
Assistant Prosecutor	255007446	
Seasonal Mower	255089352	\$18.00
Youth Officer	255089658	\$20.00
Visitation Specialist	255103311	\$14.41
Minority Business Coordinator	255504382	\$65,980.
Account Clerk III	254699465	\$17.70
ERS1	255175799	\$15.00

Hands On

Sheet Feeder	253546296
Maintenance Technician	255712422
Floor Mover	255644260
Forklift Operator	255608191
Sanitation Technician	255608427
Research Assistant	255411455

Ohio offers a program called WIOA: Workforce Innovation & Opportunity Act. This free funding increases opportunities for individuals, particularly those with barriers to employment BUT your career must be IN-DEMAND. We have listed just a few of many. See if you qualify today!

In-Demand Careers

Customer Service Representatives
Corrections Officers & Law Enforcement
CDL & Forklift, Truck Drivers
Interpreters and Translators
RN, LPN, STNA
Manufacturing
EMT & Firefighters

Our Services

Professional Resumes

Cover Letter Assistance

Certifications/ Training Funds

Career Planning

Applications

Job Searching

Referral to Resources

CCMEP Youth Program Ages 16-24